	 ordering
code
internal
code
description
080104895
080104913
080104914

A2
professional & industrial steam accessories
	 ordering code internal code description
080796472 T02-SP* window rubber T02 spare part
080796473 T01-SP* window rubber T01 spare part
080536476 U04-SP* U04 floor brush nylon 350 mm
080536477 U05-SP* U05 floor brush inox 350 mm
080536512 U08-SP* round floor brush nylon 165 mm
080536511 U09-SP* round floor brush inox 165 mm
GMM003/k U11 rubber tip - 5 pieces
Q70000993 SM-VPII steam mop for vapor prof I I
Q70000992 SM-SMV steam mop for steam max
& steam max vacuum
Q70000974 SM-ESV steam mop for easy steam
& easy steam vacuum
Q70000987 SM-GSS steam mop for green steam,
vacuum green steam & steamy
Q05000951 MOP O1 microfiber cloth for steam mop
080106894 TW-A
twister vers. “a”